
Kings Equestrian

Date: 16-Mar-19  

Judge:Sallyann Mobley / Kim Warren

PLEASE REMEMBER THAT 2 BRIDLE NUMBERS MUST BE WORN

Class Class Time Bridle Team Name Rider Rider's Horse Horse's Section

No. Number Number Number

1 MQ 10.30 10 Donna Partlett 1511757 Walter VD Haflingerstal Vandecasteele 1532737 O

Intro B 10.36 11 Stacy Partlett 1511759 Darian 1733511 O

10.42 12 Kate Buck 1930487 Eighth Spirit TBC O

10.48 14 Hannah Taylor 1910434 M'Lady Colorific TBC O

10.54 15 Caroline Bates 1510713 Smokey Joe IV 1530855A O

11.00 16 Mr Harlequin Man 1534273 Anne Bliss 297313 O

11.06 17 Sarah Layton Moreton Richelieu O

11.12 18 Lisa Bateman 18357551 Lyndell Roscoe 1931066 O

11.18 19 Samira York 301469 Telynau Garda 1730969A U21

11.24 20 Julie Archer 1034334 Tabasco II 1731350A O



2 TQ 11.44 12 The Frantic Ffrwdies Kate Buck 1930487 Eighth Spirit TBC O

Intro C 11.50 14 The Frantic Ffrwdies Hannah Taylor 1910434 M'Lady Colorific TBC O

11.56 21 The Frantic Ffrwdies Michelle Hinksman 1710782 Nantwood Indiana 1731297A O

12.02 22 Go with the Flo Kealey Lewis 1812734 Mr déjà vu 1834694 O

12.08 16 VOARC Chicks Mr Harlequin Man 1534273 Anne Bliss 297313 O

12.14 17 VOARC Belles Sarah Layton Moreton Richelieu O

12.20 23 VOARC Belles Lisa Bateman 18357551 Lyndell Roscoe 1931066 O

3 MQ 12.40 15 Caroline Bates 1510713 Smokey Joe IV 1530855A O

P7 12.47 21 Michelle Hinksman 1710782 Nantwood Indiana 1731297A O

12.54 20 Julie Archer 1034334 Tabasco II 1731350A O

13.01 24 Liz Worrall 1511606 Crackerjack 1834402 O

13.08 25 Hilary Bentley 1712772 Ruby Tuesday 1834566 O

13.15 19 Samira York 301469 Telynau Garda 1730969A U21

13.22 26 Katherine Kirby 1513679 Archie XIX 1632127 U21

13.29 JUDGE BREAK

13.36 27 Come On Flash 1530893 Michelle Price 1510735 O

13.43 28 Nickatie Morgan 1036280A Cherry Delight 1635274A O

13.50 13 Jane Meredith 1510372 Duke IV 1530414 O



13.57 29 Katherin Russell 1910498 Ballygawleys Sugar Babe 1930652 O

14.04 30 Karen James 400137 Ashby Alan Silver 182635 O

14.11 31 Caroline King 339342 Boolagh Jameson 1931124 O

JUDGE CHANGE

4 TQ 14.25 32 The Frantic Ffrwdies Janine Sharpless 1710780 Diamond Roulette II 1731293A O

P14 14.32 25 Go with the Flo Hilary Bentley 1712772 Ruby Tuesday 1834566 O

14.39 24 Go with the Flo Liz Worrall 1511606 Crackerjack 1834402 O

14.46 33 Slim Chance Sarah Roberts 355433 BlueQuest Barillo 1832124 O

14.53 30 VOARC Chicks Come On Flash 1530893 Michelle Price 1510735 O

15.00 31 VOARC Belles Nickatie Morgan 1036280A Cherry Delight 1635274A O

15.07 34 VOARC Chicks Julia Parker 1510373 Piper III 1530413 O

5 MQ 15.25 32 Janine Sharpless 1710780 Diamond Roulette II 1731293A O

N28 15.32 26 Katherine Kirby 1513679 Archie XIX 1632127 U21

15.39 27 Jane Meredith 1510372 Duke IV 1530414 O

15.46 29 Katherin Russell 1910498 Ballygawleys Sugar Babe 1930652 O

15.53 28 Karen James 400137 Ashby Alan Silver 182635 O



16.00 35 Barbara Skellern 1712245 Marros Penny 1834397 O

16.07 JUDGE BREAK

16.14 33 Sarah Roberts 355433 BlueQuest Barillo 1832124 O

16.21 37 Cherry Biddle 232513 Brynhauls Corona Borealis 1534891 O

16.28 34 Julia Parker 1510373 Piper III 1530413 O

16.35 38 Caroline King 339342 Gabbana 1431620 O

16.42 36 Claire Gaskin Thilde H/C

6 TQ 17.00 39 Slim Chance Penny Gilbert 1410937 Rathcline Jake 1834613 O

N30 17.07 33 Go with the Flo Barbara Skellern 1712245 Marros Penny 1834397 O

17.14 40 Slim Chance Jill Cartlidge 250287 Manuka Bay 1431531 O

17.21 41 Slim Chance Chloe Hayward 259403 Rathcline Jake 1834613 O

17.28 37 VOARC Chicks Cherry Biddle 232513 Brynhauls Corona Borealis 1534891 O

17.35 36 Claire Gaskin Thilde H/C


